2T78EP21
16:15:13 (E

COMMUNITY :
PRCGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : L
OCRDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1lst
2nd
3rd
4th
S5th
6th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
DT} REPORTING DATE: 27S5EP21L

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 278EP21

A
INISH : 4/1/2/2a/5/3
RUNNERS : NONE

4
PAYS (U
RUNNERS Win
QOFFICIAL

4 3.40

1

2

2A

5

3

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS

a/1 28.40
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
a/1/2 36,00
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/1/2/5 94,00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

8 Dollaxs}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
14,20

50.50 PAYS
18.00

$0.10 PAYS
9.40

Show

2,20
3.60
2.60

(US Dellars)

(UGS Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB

AT LAUREL PARK

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




278EP21
16:42:18 (EDT) RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM LAUREL 2
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNMNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 6

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
QFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/2/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/3

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: 278EP21

COMMUNITY
7SEP21

3fe/2/7
NONE

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Win

$42.00 PAYS
24 .00

$1.00 PAYS
18.50

$1.00 PAYS
113.80

$2.00 PAYS
23.00

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.20
3.60

00 PAYS

12.00

50 PAYS
9.25

10 PAYS
11.38

00 PAYS
11.50

(us

(us

(Us

{us

Show

2.80
3.00
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




27SEP21 PRICE REPORT
17:12:28 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 27S8SEP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27SEP21
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 4 3.60 3.40
2nd 6 3.80
3rd 2
4th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
4/6 26.80 13.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1..00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
a/6/2 17.20 8.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 BAYS $0.10 PAYS
a/6/2/3 49.80 4.98

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/4 28.80

$1.

00 PAYS
14 .40

Show

2.490
2.690
2.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars}

(U8 Dellars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE{# 1




278EP21
17:43:31(EDT} RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM LAUREL 2
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 1
2nd 3
3rd 6
4th TA
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/6/7

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
4/1

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: 27SEP21

COMMUNITY
7SEP21

1/3/6/1A
NONE

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Win

11.40

$2.00 PAYS
58.690

$1.00 PAYS
198.20

51.00 PAYS
401.60

$2.00 PAYS
10.60

1.

$0

$0

$1.

Place

6.20
4.20

G0 PAYS
29.30

.50 PAYS

99.10

.10 PAYS

40.16

00 PAYS
5.30

Show

3.80
3.4¢0
4,40

(U8 Dollars}

(US Dollars}

(U8 Dollars)

{US bollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




278EP21 PRICE REPORT
18:13:06 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 278EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 278EP21
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/4/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
GRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 3 5.60 3.20
2nd 4 13.490
3rd 5
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/4 90.890 45.49
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
3/4/5 234 .80 117.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1/4/5/2 683,40 68.34

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/3 85.60

$1.

00 PAYS
42 .80

(Us

(us

{Us

(us

Show

2.60
4.40
3.60

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




2778EP21 PRICE REPORT
18:43:16 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 2735EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27S8EP21
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/3/7/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
PAVORITES : 8

AMT/MAZ2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 5 22.00 10.60
2nd 3 3.80
3rd 7
4th 8
Exacta
OFFLCIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/3 108.40 54.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/3/7 910.40 455 .20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/3/7/8 948.30 94 .83

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/5 34.40

51.

00 PAYS
17.2¢

Show

3.00
6.00
5.60

(JS Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 1




27SEP21 PRICE REFPORT
19:14:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 27SEP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 278EP21
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/2/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFRICIAL
1lst 8 3.60 3.20
2nd 2 5.20
3rd 6
ath 3
Exacta
QFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS 31,00 PAYS
8/2 i6.20 8.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/2/6 15.50 7.75
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS S0.10 PAYS
8/2/6/3 78.00 7.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/8 60.00

$1.

00 PAYS
30.00

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

2.20
3,00
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1




278EP21
19:41:46 (EDT)

COMMUNTTY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2
$2,00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 2A
2nd 2
3rd 3
4th 9
Sth 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/9/7

baily Double
OFFICIAL
8/2

REPORTING DATE;:

PRICE REPORT
278EP21

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 278EP21

ANT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

anfa/3/9/7
5
Win
2.80
$2.00 PAYS

14 .60

$1.00 PAYS
27.70

$1.00 PAYS
55.60

$2.00 PAYS
14 .00

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

3.20

0 PAYS
7.30

50 PAYS
13.85

10 PAYS
5.586

00 PAYS
7.00

(us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




